
Danish Defence Acqisition and Logistics Organization(DALO)
have an open procedure for 70 ea of Cap/Filter Assy 6x70.

Schedule for delivery is: 15.01.2019

In this Request for Quotation is mentioned a Natostock number, this is to be understand as this: Or a semilar.
Please look into TENDER CONDITION art. 3.

DALO would also draw Your attention on the Conditions for this open procedure, plase read all attached
documents very carefully
___________________________________________________________________________________________
________

Linie Antal Enh. Materialenummer. Materialebeskrivelse

Leverandørens varenr.

Basismængdeenhed
___________________________________________________________________________________________
________

010 70 EA 5855219209802 CAP/FILTER ASSY 6X70

EA P/N: 901822-001
Leveringsdato på leveringsadresse: 15.01.2019

Producentensvarenr Producent
901822-001 RAYTHEON CANADA LIMITED##DBA ELCAN

WWW.UDBUD.DK
FORESPØRGSEL/REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
LAUTRUPBJERG 1-5
2750 BALLERUP

Danish Defence Supply Agency
Lilholtvej 4B, Skrydstrup
6500 Vojens

Leveringsadr.

___________________________________________________________________________________________
________

Side 1 af 1 sider

Øvrige betingelser fremgår af "almindelige betingelser for levering til Forsvarsministerets myndigheder"

Forespørgsel
Forespørgselsnr Dato

6000179961 03.10.2018

Kontaktperson

FMI-ID-OLA12 Lene Andersen

Deres reference Vores reference

Tilbudsfrist: 01.11.2018

Sælger:

___________________________________________________________________________________________

Forsvarsministeriets
Materiel- og Indkøbsstyrelse

Tlf. 7281 4000 Fax 72814 201


